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TREATMENT REPORT
& FIELD TICKET CEMENT API 15 - 126~ 32127
DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION | TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
H-23-0 | Sehnpaakkeo wi\laue V21 12 | 3) 4 M6
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # # HOURS SIGNATURE
e 7:00  |10220 190y &50 3.5 Lb
ool 1 — | 17300 QO ML |N%24iD 5 :
SuscinIene) 7700 | L0130 903255 3:5 Z)
DUST.M E;ﬁg 700 Jot30 2036600 3 - / ~p
%\BVRCQ 7’00  |J0:30 ARR0 QARG 3.5 7
\les Godavow | 7200 178 2 70 3400 /40| 3.5 S—
JOB TYPELw NgySA sy  HOLE SIZE 7R HOLEDEPTH /539 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _ 9 /2 4%
CASING DEPTH 1522 -L§ DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT _2 .3 . ﬁ SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING _&)
DISPLACEMENT 36 -3 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE L‘ bf\'m

REMARKS:

o QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ToTAL
Goyga O 2.5 \~c | Foreman Pickup
9'0,5'@."5 a8 \ne | Cement Pump Truck
903 GO kr Bulk Truck
Q031400 VA | Transport Truck
\‘r\ Transport Trailer
o475 N e | 8ovec
15226 F4 | Casing 5 ‘/2_
i Centralizers
| Float Shoe
/ Wiper Plug
A Frac Baffles L{'! ~4p L-\ ‘l .
t3 5 <.\¢ | Portland Cement
A6 <K | Gilsonite
2 3SK Flo-Seal
/8 S | Premium Gel
] £ < )| Cal Chioride
pal & S/ PasKe A
-2 Ko OQ-Q— City Water
Y0314 5 “we | Casive, tmotesr
432900 8 Ww (’,0\5‘\6\5\) o \gr

Ravin 4513



TDA, < WA@" N ﬁl,ct/f?d/f,‘}}—\ @ /fm (ﬂ//ﬁ&?(é/éf/), b i

Pipe#t | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location |POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 38.37 38.37 Date: 11/17/2011
2 39.32 77.69 Well Name & #: Schwatken, Wilbur A. 12-1
3 38.48 116.17 Township & Range: 31S-14E
4 38.78 154.95 County/State: Montgomery/Kansas
5 39.09 194.04 SSl #: 631720
6 38 232.04 AFE#: D11091
7 38.16 270.20 Road Location: 2500 Rd. & 6200 Rd., N & E into
8 38.83 309.03 APl# 15-125-32127
9 39.87 348.90
10 38.35 387.25
11 39.23 426.48
12 37.99 464.47
13 40.16 504.63| Cemcag- &b
14 39.36 543,99
15 40.16 584.15
16 39.34 623.49
17 39.2 662.69
18 39.86 702.55
19 38.19 740.74
20 39.25 779.99
21 39.92 819.91
22 39.33 859.24
23 38 897.24
24 38.16 935.40
25 39.86 975.26
26 40.48 1015.74
27 39.06 1054.80| £— S/ L9200 ¢ @//0574 So ,47‘ j 5,
28" 40.05 1094.85 /
29 39.01 1133.86
30 39.61 1173.47
31 39.24 1212.71
32 38.94 1251.65 1
33 38.48 1290.13|£—Se g Lwen Balfle @ (299./3 L0 Sl Hr€e -
34 38.31 1328.44 L i
35 38.09 1366.53| Comaond ezt cd”
36 38.29 1404.82 Y s A 25 £ —h -
37 39.08 144390 Clze XX D/ _jpant V NQ Sl
38 39.45 1483.35 V4
(39 39.33 1522.68|Tally Bottom
b M’s’—} 7/0']?_ /39 7 %7 Put Safety 1st! Teamwork worksl
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